P13000017512

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Prione #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Octamos of States
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700403170787 S. CHATING WES

2023 HAR -7 AM II: 53

2023 MAR -7 AM 9: 50



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:	03/07/2023	
Name:	Ken Howell	
Reference	e #:1931269	
Entity Na	me: CONVERSION T	ECHNOLOGIES INC.
C. ✓-Art	icles-of-Incorporation/Authorization-	o_Transact_Business
An	nendment	
Ch	ange of Agent	
☐ Re	instatement	
	nversion	
	erger	
☐ Dis	ssolution/Withdrawal	
☐ Fid	etitious Name	
V Ot	her ** CERTIFIEI	COPY-UPON FILING **
Authorize	d Amount: \$113.75	
Signature		

OCORPORATE HQ

COGENCY GLOBAL INC. 10 E 40™ ST, 10™ FL NY, NY 10016 D: +1.212.947.7200 P: 800.221.0102 F: 800.944.6607

GEUROPEAN HQ

COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERED IN ENGLAND & WALES, REGISTRY #8010712 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL LONDON EC3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080

ASIA PACIFIC HQ

COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONG KONG LIMITED COMPANY
UNIT 8, 1/F, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER 103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG

P: +852.2682.9633 F: +852.2682.9790



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088

Date:	03/07/2023	
	Ken Howell	_
	#:1931269	<u> </u>
	e:CONVERSION	TECHNOLOGIES INC.
✓ Artic	les of Incorporation/Authorization	to Transact Business
Ame	ndment	
☐ Char	nge of Agent	
☐ Rein	statement	
✓ Conv	version	
☐ Merç	ger	
Diss	olution/Withdrawal	
☐ Fictit	tious Name	
✓ Othe	er** CERTIFII	ED COPY UPON FILING **
Authorized	Amount: \$113.75	
Signature:		

F: 800.944.6607

	COVERI	CETTER	
TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Conversion Technology	ogies Inc.		
	Name of Resulting Flor	rida Profit Corporation	
The enclosed Articles of Conversion, entity into a "Florida Profit Corporati		on, and fees are submitted to convert the following eliss. 607.11933 & 607.0202, F.S.	gible
Please return all correspondence cond	erning this matter to:		
Daniel Saltzman			
Contact I	erson	_ .	
Pact Legal			
Firm/Cor	праду		
P.O. Box 768			
Addr	ess		
DeWitt, NY 13214			
City, State an	d Zip Code		
daniel@pactlegal.com			
E-mail address: (to be used for	future annual report noti	ification)	
For further information concerning the	us matter, please call:		
Daniel Saltzman	at (315	280-8811	
Name of Contact Person		ea Code and Daytime Telephone Number	

□ \$105.00 Filing Fees □\$113.75 Filing Fees ■\$113.75 Filing Fees,

and Certified Copy

and Certificate of

Status

Mailing Address:

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status

Articles of Conversion For Converting Eligible Entity Into Florida Profit Corporation

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Incorporation are submitted to convert the following eligible business entity into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with ss. 607.11933 & 607.0202, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Converting Entity immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:

Conversion Technologies LLC		~	
Enter Name of the Converting Entity		023	
2. The converting entity is a limited liability company		2023 HAR	* =-
(Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)		₹-7	74.1
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida	(4) (4)	<u> </u>	1
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)	7	<u>ب</u>	يسمو. عرون
February 10, 2023		: 50	
Enter date "Converting Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated.	• •	_	
3. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the attached Articles of Incorporation Conversion Technologies Inc.	<u>u:</u>		
Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation			
4. This conversion was approved by the eligible converting entity in accordance with this chapter an current/organic jurisdiction.	d the law	s of its	
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:			
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is Department of State.)	filed by t	he Flor	ida
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, the listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	is date wi	ill not b	c

Signed this 28th day of February	<u></u>	
Resulted Streeture for Florida Prafit Corporati	,	
Streature of Director, Office, or, if Directors or Of		IN ;
Prizze Name: James Stanina Title: Dire	ictor	
Required Structure(s) on behalf Converting Fi carrenting Figure (s).]	arida partnerabina, ilmited partnerabin	s, and limited Rability
Signature:		
Printed Names Stanina	Title: Member	023 FAC
Signature:		
Printed Name:	Title:	()
Signature:		高麗 章 37
Printed Name:	Title;	1 9:5
Signature:		m 0
Printed Name:	Tide;	_
Signature:		
Printed Name:	Title:	_
Signature:		
Printed Name:	Trite:	<u> </u>
If Florida Ceneral Partnership or Limited Liabine Signature of one General Partner.		_
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Linksie Signatures of ALL General Partners.	v Limited Partnershin:	
If Florida Limited Liability Communy; Signature of a Member or Authorized Representative.		
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
F ees:		
Articles of Conversion: Foos for Florida Articles of Incorporation: Certified Copy; Certificate of Status:	\$35,00 \$70,00 \$8.75 (Optional) \$8.75 (Optional)	

FOR RESULTING FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the	he corporation shall be:	mologies atc.	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
The principal	place of business/mailing address is:		
107 N 11TH	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:	
SUITE 416			_
TAMPA, FL	33602		_
	TI PURPOSE For which the corporation is organized is:		_
to transact	any or all lawful business for which	corporations may be incorporated under the	
Florida Bus	iness Corporation Act as it now ex	sts or may hereafter be amended or	-
supplement	ted.		_
			-
			_
			- 5
		(T	ا مرد
ARTICLE IT	Z. OMANO	mon stock with a par value of \$0.00001 per sh	1 1 VALLEY
The number o	V SHARES f shares of stock is:	mon stock with a par value of \$0.00001 per sh	oco HAN -/ AM
The number o	V SHARES f shares of stock is: 500 shares of com	mon stock with a par value of \$0.00001 per sh	ocollan -/ All 9:
ARTICLE 1 Name and Tit	V SHARES f shares of stock is:	mon stock with a par value of \$0.00001 per sh	05-3 114K - 1 AM 9: 50
The number o	V SHARES f shares of stock is: OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR lc: James Slanina, Director	mon stock with a par value of \$0.00001 per sh	05-3 114K - 1 AM 9: 50
ARTICLE 1 Name and Tit Address:	V SHARES f shares of stock is: 500 shares of complete of stock is: 500 shares of complete of shares of stock is: 500 shares of complete of shares of stock is: 500 shares of complete of shares of stock is: 500 shares of complete of shares of stock is: 500 shares of complete of shares of stock is: 500 shares of complete of shares of	mon stock with a par value of \$0.00001 per shades.	05.11AV - 1 VI 3: 20
The number of ARTICLE 1 Name and Tit Address: Name and Tit	V SHARES f shares of stock is: OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR le: 107 N 11th Street, Suite 416	mon stock with a par value of \$0.00001 per sh	05.11AV - 1 VI 3: 20
ARTICLE 1 Name and Tit Address:	V SHARES f shares of stock is: 500 shares of complete of stock is: 500 shares of complete of shares of stock is: 500 shares of complete of shares of stock is: 500 shares of complete of shares of stock is: 500 shares of complete of shares of stock is: 500 shares of complete of shares of stock is: 500 shares of complete of shares of	mon stock with a par value of \$0.00001 per shades.	05.11AV - 1 VI 3: 20
The number of ARTICLE 1 Name and Tit Address: Name and Tit Address:	F SHARES f shares of stock is: OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR lc: James Slanina, Director 107 N 11th Street, Suite 416 Tampa, FL 33602	mon stock with a par value of \$0.00001 per shades. Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	25 11HV = 1 VII 3: 20
The number of ARTICLE 1 Name and Tit Address: Name and Tit Address:	V SHARES f shares of stock is: 500 shares of complete of stock is: 500 shares of complete of shares of stock is: 500 shares of complete of shares of stock is: 500 shares of complete of shares of stock is: 500 shares of complete of shares of stock is: 500 shares of complete of shares of stock is: 500 shares of complete of shares of	mon stock with a par value of \$0.00001 per shades. Name and Title: Address: Address:	05.11AV - 1 VI 3: 20

ne:				
ress:	107 N 11th Street , Suite 416			
	Tampa, FL 33602			
****	***************	*******		
**** ing be certifi	en named as registered agent to accept service of proceed the appointment.	ocess for the above stated corporation at the	re place derigi	n ili
**** ing be certifi	een named as registered agent to accept service of pricate, I am familiar with grid accept the appointment	es registered agent and agree to act in this	re place derigi capacity	23 HA
ing becertifi	cate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment	as registered agent and agree to act in this $3-2-23$	re place design	23 HAR -
**** ing becertifi	ten named as registered agent to accept service of proceed, I am familiar with and accept the appointment of the Required Signature/Registered Agent	es registered agent and agree to act in this	re place draigs	23 HAR -7
ing be	cate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment	as registered agent and agree to act in this $3-2-23$	re place design capacity	23 HAR -7 AM 9:

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT